Datasheet revision 1.1                             www.chipquik.com
Polyimide Film Tape Metric Series x 33 meters
Product Highlights
 Metric widths.
 Amber colored 0.0508mm (2 mil) thick (0.0254mm (1 mil)
without adhesive) polyimide film tape.
 Silicone adhesive provides superior high temperature performance,
reducing adhesive transfer to help eliminate cleaning.

Voltage Withstand:    5000 volts
Operating Temperature Range:   -73C to +260C (-100F to +500F)
Maximum Temperature:    +280C (536F)
Flame Retardant:    Yes
Packaging:     Roll
Shelf Life
>36 months
Transportation
This product has no shipping restrictions. Shipping below 0C (32F) or above 25C (77F) for normal transit times by ground or
air will not impact this product's stated shelf life.
1         © 1994-2025 Chip Quik® Inc.
 CCQQTT22
Orderable Part Numbers
Part Number Width (mm) Length (m)
CQT2-05MM 5 33
CQT2-10MM 10 33
CQT2-15MM 15 33
CQT2-20MM 20 33
CQT2-25MM 25 33
CQT2-30MM 30 33
CQT2-35MM 35 33
CQT2-40MM 40 33
CQT2-45MM 45 33
CQT2-50MM 50 33
CQT2-55MM 55 33
CQT2-60MM 60 33
CQT2-65MM 65 33
CQT2-70MM 70 33
CQT2-75MM 75 33
Product Photos
CQT2-05MM    CQT2-10MM    CQT2-15MM
CQT2-20MM    CQT2-25MM    CQT2-30MM
CQT2-35MM    CQT2-40MM    CQT2-45MM